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Direction
Rodway Farm — Terminus A

63 stops

Open route schedule

Rodway Farm

Post Office

Bridgwater College

Bath Road

Trevor Road

Filling Station

Horsey Lane

Bradney Lane

Crandon Bridge

Knowle Hall

Puriton Hill

White Cross

Goat House

Brent House

Knoll Inn

Edingworth Road

Copse Corner

Hobbs Boat Inn

Bridge Garage

Bridgwater Road

Anchor Inn

Route schedule
Rodway Farm — Terminus A

Monday 15:43

Tuesday 15:43

Wednesday 15:43

Thursday 15:43

Friday 15:43

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rodway Farm

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
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Bleadon Hill

Loxton Campus

Loxton Road Shops

Hobart Road

Colombo Crescent

Broadoak School

Nithsdale Road

Moorland Road

Ambulance Station

Recreation Grounds

Stafford Road

Swiss Road

Albert Quadrant

Stafford Place

Arundell Road

Eastfield Gardens

Manor Road

Ashcombe Gardens

Bristol House

Chesham Road North

Somerdale Avenue

Baytree Road

Westbrook Road

Spring Hill Drive

Coronation Road

Health Centre

The Maltings

Bideford Road

Trenleigh Drive



Queensway Roundabout

Fallowfield

St Marks School

Magdalen Way

Becket Drive

Tudor Road

Castle Batch

Castle Batch School

Kelston Road

Lisle Road

Bentley Road

Priory School

Terminus A



Direction
Terminus A — Rodway Farm

61 stops

Open route schedule

Terminus A

Priory School

Bentley Road

Lisle Road

Kelston Road

Castle Batch School

Castle Batch

Tudor Road

Becket Drive

Bishop Avenue

St Marks School

Fallowfield

Queensway Roundabout

Trenleigh Drive

Blackmoor

The Maltings

Health Centre

Coronation Road

Spring Hill Drive

Westbrook Road

Baytree Road

Somerdale Avenue

Ashcombe Park

Bristol House

Ashcombe Gardens

Route schedule
Terminus A — Rodway Farm

Monday 07:12

Tuesday 07:12

Wednesday 07:12

Thursday 07:12

Friday 07:12

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Terminus A

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-611-3194409877-1951833354


Manor Road

Eastfield Gardens

Arundell Road

Stafford Place

Alfred Street

Stafford Road

Recreation Grounds

Ambulance Station

Moorland Road

Nithsdale Road

Broadoak School

Colombo Crescent

Hobart Road

Loxton Road Shops

Loxton Campus

Bleadon Hill

Anchor Inn

Bleadon Road

Bridge Garage

Hobbs Boat Inn

Copse Corner

Edingworth Road

Knoll Inn

Brent House

Goat House

Fox and Goose

Puriton Hill

Knowle Hall



Crandon Bridge

Bradney Lane

Chedzoy Lane

Filling Station

Trevor Road

Bridgwater College

Post Office

Rodway Farm

611 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weston-super-Mare

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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